
WSW PREFERRED LENDERS 

Sunridge Commercial Capital 

Angela Kesselman 
Sunridge Commercial Capital 
Director of Finance 
T. 435 659 2200 
C. 801 631 6684 
angela@sunridgecc.com 
www.sunridgecc.com 
 
 
Metro Mountain Mortgage 
Colin Watkins 
Mortgage Loan Originator  
417-827-1764 
colin@mtromountainmortgage.com  
 
 
Banterra Bank 
Jeremy Lowry- Market Executive  
P 801-671-1182 

JDLOWRY@BANTERRA.COM  |  BANTERRA.BANK 

 

The Lenders Consortium 

Bill Brigham- Manager 

Phone: 435.655.1442 

 Email: wbrigham@lendersconsortium.com 

 

Key Bank  

Tristan Hannay 

Business Banking Relationship Manager 

Mobile: 801-895-2228  | tristan_hannay@keybank.com  

 Business & Commercial Financing Options | Key 

 

America First Credit Union  

Scott Petty 801-215-2207 

spetty@americafirst.com  

https://www.americafirst.com/business/business-loans/sba-referral.html  
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